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2024/25 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

2 : 3

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
18 Posievkin Radion
9 Bei Andrii
77 Haladei Dmytro
33 Mysyk Marian
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
20 Velychko Petro
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
8 Kytsun Marko
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
35 Sydun Vadym
91 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
19 Danyliuk Artem
4 Makhniev Dmytro
6 Vovkun Artem
27 Chervak Vadym
24 Matusevych Volodymyr
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
32 Petko Serhii
11 Buriak Ruslan
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
8 Baidal Anton
34 Bulhakov Yehor
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
77 Mashtalir Serhii
29 Paliukh Serhii
97 Shestavin Yevhenii
17 Rozhko Dmytro

Coach
Feshchuk Maksym

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Bakhmetiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
4th Official:
Bryk Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 2 : 3 «Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol
45 Napuda Valentyn 22'

36' 32 Petko Serhii

45' 33 Sydorenko Vladyslav

45+2' 11 Buriak Ruslan
9 Bei Andrii

35 Sydun Vadym 54'

7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Palamarchuk Ivan 63'

18 Posievkin Radion
8 Kytsun Marko 63'

45 Napuda Valentyn
91 Rezepov Denys 63'

35 Sydun Vadym 66'

68' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
29 Paliukh Serhii

68' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
8 Baidal Anton

27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian 78'

81' 32 Petko Serhii

82' 19 Danyliuk Artem
34 Bulhakov Yehor

82' 24 Matusevych Volodymyr
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
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